
Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CAG Main
2 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 Active GOA Main
3 Vivek Ojha M 9/16/1982 1238 Active GUJ Main
4 Prashant Sodagar M 10/16/1982 32515 Active GUJ Main
5 Aditya Bhatia M 11/28/1982 53586 Active HAR Main
6 Pankaj Kumar M 9/10/1980 53411 Active HAR Main
7 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 Active KER Main
8 Antony Kattapurath Jacob M 10/25/1980 2610 Active KER Main
9 Pratik Saluja M 2/12/1981 391 Active MP Main
10 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB Main
11 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ Main
12 Singh Pushpendra Panwar M 2/23/1981 28432 Active RAJ Main
13 Madhu K. M 5/20/1978 225 Active RBI Main
14 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI Main
15 Yuvraj Dayal M 9/28/1979 960 Active TN Main
16 Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Active UP Main
17 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB Main
18 Allen Rongcup Phipon M 8/16/1981 47563 Active WB Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          3/7/2024 11:09:18 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Kanishka Das M 1/11/1980 34950 Active CAG Qual
2 Rajevan Bansal M 11/3/1979 44885 Active CHG Qual
3 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG Qual
4 Lalit Kumar M 11/11/1981 53412 Active HAR Qual
5 Gaurav Chadda M 10/20/1980 42018 Active HP Qual
6 Ajish Cherian M 7/21/1982 53504 Active KER Qual
7 Govindan Rajeev K. G. Kandathil M 4/4/1979 40471 Active KER Qual
8 Maddipatla Shankar Naidu M 12/6/1981 38488 Active KTK Qual
9 Shyam Chand Ramachandra PanickerM 8/21/1981 38557 Active KTK Qual
10 Harsh Jindal M 10/28/1983 48769 Active PNB Qual
11 Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Active PNB Qual
12 Peeyush Sharma M 3/15/1979 53252 Active PNB Qual
13 Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB Qual
14 Nirmal Dhankar M 1/27/1981 38845 Active RAJ Qual
15 Sunil Kumar M 6/3/1982 26473 Active RAJ Qual
16 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 Active TN Qual
17 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 Active TN Qual
18 Ram Mohan K. S. M 10/20/1981 45666 Active TN Qual
19 Jayachandran S. M 6/15/1980 48751 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tony Bam M 2/21/1981 32699 InActive ANP Main
2 Mohana Rao Avaduthala M 7/12/1982 38802 InActive AP Main
3 Arjun Reddy P. M 4/21/1984 643 Active AP Main
4 Naga Venkata Rmana Murthy ThurangiM 8/31/1980 26411 InActive AP Main
5 Mithun Das M 2/28/1983 2836 InActive ASM Main
6 Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 InActive ASM Main
7 Ajay Kumar M 10/24/1982 2837 InActive BHR Main
8 Manoj Kumar M 2/21/1980 49340 InActive BHR Main
9 Nimish Kumar Singh M 7/16/1979 88 InActive BHR Main
10 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 InActive CAG Main
11 Hardik Parikh M 7/30/1981 369 InActive CAG Main
12 Amit Sachdeva M 2/5/1979 65 InActive CAG Qual
13 Krishna T. M 3/5/1982 2158 InActive CAG Main
14 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 23240 InActive CG Main
15 Omprakash Sahu M 2/7/1982 23908 InActive CG Main
16 Naresh Kundu M 12/30/1981 419 InActive CHG Main
17 Om Panwar M 6/1/1979 43857 InActive DLI Main
18 Saurabh Galodha M DLI Main
19 Kapil Verma M 9/15/1979 49136 InActive DLI Qual
20 Manish Chaudhary M 3/25/1982 27107 InActive HAR Qual
21 Mukesh Kumar M 1/8/1980 34013 InActive HAR Qual
22 Sunil Kumar M 1/12/1982 45999 InActive HAR Qual
23 Sunil Ratiwal M 12/4/1983 44430 InActive HAR Qual
24 Dalbir Singh M 12/15/1979 51546 InActive HAR Qual
25 Harpreet Singh M 1/11/1980 20863 InActive HAR Main
26 Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 InActive HAR Qual
27 Kamal Vashishtha M 8/17/1982 26066 InActive HAR Main
28 Kapil Vashisth M 7/14/1979 38426 InActive HAR Qual
29 Sachin Wadhawan M 11/5/1981 48812 InActive HAR Qual
30 Yogesh Chauhan M 11/20/1982 96 InActive HP Main
31 Himanshu Parmar M 4/25/1980 95 InActive HP Main
32 Neeraj Gupta M 12/24/1975 38702 InActive J&K Main
33 Vikash Sharma M 2/10/1978 9194 InActive J&K Main
34 Satya Prakash M 12/13/1982 2606 InActive JAR Main
35 Sanju Kumar M 12/18/1983 2441 InActive JAR Main
36 Ramakrishnan Ramaswamy M 5/29/1983 48899 InActive KER Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MS 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Stephen Fernandez Vincent M 12/20/1981 48739 InActive KER Qual
38 Vikram Devare M 4/27/1982 49341 InActive KTK Main
39 Rohit Athalye M 3/3/1983 7921 InActive MAH Qual
40 Vinod Ijjapwar M 9/1/1980 48987 InActive MAH Qual
41 Deepak Jaitly M 12/22/1981 28121 InActive MAH Main
42 Amol Lokhande M 1/27/1979 48699 InActive MAH Qual
43 Aditya Pandya M 2/28/1982 372 InActive MAH Qual
44 Shelendra Rasaniya M 11/15/1983 42238 InActive MAH Qual
45 Sushant Shetty M 2/20/1981 32869 InActive MAH Qual
46 Da U Ru Laloo M 7/14/1982 48959 InActive MEG Main
47 Mrinal Sajwan M 11/29/1979 33506 InActive MEG Qual
48 Lalmuanpuia M MIZ Main
49 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 InActive MP Qual
50 Piyush Pandya M 8/8/1981 51954 InActive MP Qual
51 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 InActive MP Main
52 Supongtemsu Longchar M 8/19/1982 37442 InActive NAG Main
53 Rohit Arora M 1/2/1981 32659 InActive PNB Qual
54 Bhuvan Dhanda M 4/6/1983 52998 InActive PNB Qual
55 Varun Kumar M 6/15/1982 33689 InActive PNB Qual
56 Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 InActive PNB Qual
57 Simardeep Singh M 2/12/1982 26529 InActive PNB Main
58 Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 InActive PNB Qual
59 B.Jeevanandam M PY Main
60 Omprakash M 5/13/1984 53278 Active RAJ Qual
61 Ravindra Kumar M 4/27/1983 49310 InActive RAJ Qual
62 G.Mohanraj M APPLIED TN Main
63 Vishwas Gurung M 3/27/1980 45340 InActive TS Main
64 Srikant Srinivasan M 10/16/1981 37917 InActive TS Qual
65 Jagannadh Vanguri M 9/15/1981 48977 InActive TS Qual
66 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 InActive UP Qual
67 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 InActive UP Main
68 Yugalkishor Gaur M 7/27/1983 25657 InActive UTR Main
69 Vijay Rana M 2/1/1983 33913 InActive UTR Main
70 Bhupendra Rawat M 8/1/1975 9339 InActive UTR Qual
71 Samir Dutta M WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Anita Singh F 7/10/1981 37774 Active CG Main
2 Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG Main
3 Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG Main
4 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Active DLI Main
5 Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI Main
6 Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI Main
7 Beena Motivaras F 3/6/1979 53742 Active GUJ Main
8 Shilpa Gupta F 3/19/1979 53470 Active HAR Main
9 Bindu Udayakumar F 6/20/1978 48506 Active KER Main
10 Shantala Kampapurmath F 9/21/1980 19758 Active KTK Main
11 Rachana Kala F 11/5/1980 53372 Active MP Main
12 Rishu Roy F 6/14/1979 49423 Active MP Main
13 Jaspreet Kaur F 12/22/1979 33425 Active PNB Main
14 Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ Main
15 Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ Main
16 Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 Active TN Main
17 Madhumita Mishra F 6/9/1982 28414 Active UP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Arpana Hegde F 2/18/1982 36846 Active KTK Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WS 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 InActive ANP Main
2 Charu Mina F ANP Main
3 Pushpa Sowjanya Jasti F 12/8/1981 28696 InActive AP Main
4 Teronpi Kache F 3/10/1980 35344 InActive ASM Main
5 Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 InActive CAG Main
6 Gayatree Mishra F 7/2/1981 1518 InActive CAG Main
7 Sarada Devi H. F 3/7/1980 1508 InActive CHG Main
8 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 InActive DLI Qual
9 Gunjan Chaudhary F 5/23/1979 38421 InActive HAR Main
10 Kavita Kaul F 6/9/1983 33082 InActive HAR Main
11 Nitu Kumari F 8/20/1981 28451 InActive HAR Main
12 Rudiben Kadachha F 6/16/1981 33867 InActive KTK Main
13 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 InActive KTK Qual
14 Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 InActive KTK Qual
15 Bhagyalaxmi Kulkarni F 6/15/1983 34657 InActive MAH Qual
16 Linta Mathew F 10/3/1979 28054 InActive MAH Qual
17 Namita Mehta-Vijayakar F #N/A MAH Qual
18 Manasi Patwardhan F 8/31/1982 28343 InActive MAH Main
19 Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 InActive MAH Main
20 Ramya Venkat F 5/12/1983 33188 InActive MAH Main
21 Luboni Rongmei F 3/17/1979 33774 InActive MNP Main
22 Rachna Tiwari F 5/9/1979 26538 InActive MP Qual
23 J.Narmadha Devi F PY Main
24 Kripali Bhatt F RAJ Main
25 Saroj Singh F 5/10/1974 28428 InActive RAJ Main
26 Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 InActive TN Main
27 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 InActive TS Main
28 Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 InActive TS Main
29 Mani Arora F 10/13/1982 47346 InActive UP Qual
30 Aditi Patwal F 2/10/1981 28490 InActive UP Qual
31 Sunita Rani F UP Main
32 Kavita Bhagat F 12/11/1980 20321 InActive UTR Main
33 Kiran Suyal F UTR Main
34 Rekha Negi F 10/23/1983 21382 InActive UTR Qual
35 Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 InActive UTR Qual
36 Seema Punera F UTR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Prabhat Sharma M 7/6/1978 25529 Active CHG Main

Jagjasjiv Singh M 1/8/1979 53171 Active CHG Main
2 Amit Kakkar M 9/5/1980 28619 Active GOA Main

Krishnanand Vasant Vernekar M 4/4/1980 23278 Active GOA Main
3 Vivek Ojha M 9/16/1982 1238 Active GUJ Main

Sameer Paranjpe M 4/13/1980 20024 Active GUJ Main
4 Nirmal Dhankar M 1/27/1981 38845 Active RAJ Main

Singh Pushpendra Panwar M 2/23/1981 28432 Active RAJ Main
5 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 Active TN Main

Gowdhaman G. M 12/11/1980 16822 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Bhavin Parmar M 11/11/1980 53743 Active GUJ Qual

Prashant Sodagar M 10/16/1982 32515 Active GUJ Qual
2 Shyam Chand Ramachandra PanickerM 8/21/1981 38557 Active KTK Qual

Anoop Varghese M 11/22/1979 33433 Active KTK Qual
3 Mandeep Singh Kang M 9/24/1982 28617 Active PNB Qual

Sarvjeet Singh M 1/26/1979 23633 Active PNB Qual
4 Manoj Kochar M 9/1/1979 25865 Active PNB Qual

Jatinderpal Singh Sandhu M 6/26/1979 50848 Active PNB Qual
5 Harish Goyal M 2/1/1980 38063 Active RAJ Qual

Ashish Mishra M 8/28/1981 349 Active DLI Qual
6 Sunil Kumar M 6/3/1982 26473 Active RAJ Qual

Raj Saraswat M 11/21/1973 1467 Active RAJ Qual
7 Maheshwaran Jayaraman M 11/18/1981 22361 Active TN Qual

Ram Mohan K. S. M 10/20/1981 45666 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Tomar Ango M 9/1/1978 19902 InActive ANP Main

Tony Bam M 2/21/1981 32699 InActive ANP Main
2 Vidyadhar J. B. S. M 8/30/1979 15 InActive AP Qual

Ravinder Singh M 12/31/1979 39 InActive UP Qual
3 P Rama Krishna M AP Main

S Rama Mohana Rao M AP Main
4 Arjun Reddy P. M 4/21/1984 643 Active AP Qual

Uday Bhaskar V. M 8/10/1978 1474 Active AP Qual
5 Mithun Das M 2/28/1983 2836 InActive ASM Main

Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 InActive ASM Main
6 Vishal Anand M 11/1/1978 49359 InActive BHR Qual

Vijay Kumar Bhalotia M 5/22/1981 49337 InActive BHR Qual
7 Ritesh Ranjan M 3/9/1979 70 InActive BHR Main

Anuj Kumar Singh M 2/9/1979 87 InActive BHR Main
8 Abhishek Agarwal M 7/16/1983 1736 InActive CAG Main

Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CAG Main
9 Kanishka Das M 1/11/1980 34950 Active CAG Qual

Hardik Parikh M 7/30/1981 369 InActive CAG Qual
10 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 23240 InActive CG Main

Shakti Mishra M 10/17/1983 8686 InActive CG Main
11 Satish Kumar M #N/A CHG Qual

Suresh Kumar M #N/A CHG Qual
12 Raminder Pal Singh M 10/6/1978 25528 Active CHG Qual

Simardeep Singh M 2/12/1982 26529 InActive PNB Qual
13 Davinder Dhillon M 12/22/1975 18 InActive DLI Main

Hemant Duggal M 7/1/1980 42 InActive DLI Main
14 Gourav Goel M 3/13/1982 21732 InActive HAR Main

Pankaj Kumar M 9/10/1980 53411 Active HAR Main
15 Lalit Kumar M 11/11/1981 53412 Active HAR Qual

Sunil Ratiwal M 12/4/1983 44430 InActive HAR Qual
16 Mukesh Kumar M 1/8/1980 34013 InActive HAR Qual

Ravindra Kumar M 4/27/1983 49310 InActive RAJ Qual
17 Sunil Kumar M 1/12/1982 45999 InActive HAR Qual

Joginder Singh M 7/16/1981 51052 InActive HAR Qual
18 Sanjay Nagar M 10/20/1980 23683 InActive HAR Main

Kamal Vashishtha M 8/17/1982 26066 InActive HAR Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Jaspal Singh M 12/20/1980 19763 InActive HAR Qual

Sachin Wadhawan M 11/5/1981 48812 InActive HAR Qual
20 Pankaj Mehta M 9/2/1981 10261 InActive HP Qual

Piyush Pandya M 8/8/1981 51954 InActive MP Qual
21 Suresh Ranout M HP Main

Susheel Kumar Thakur M 12/15/1979 38582 InActive HP Main
22 Vishal Dogra M 11/26/1980 383 InActive J&K Main

Vikash Sharma M 2/10/1978 9194 InActive J&K Main
23 Abhinav Rao M 7/28/1983 53475 Active JAR Main

Saurabh Suman M 2/28/1983 47808 InActive JAR Main
24 Hari Rajan A. M 5/18/1981 48903 InActive KER Main

Malavan Parambil Nikhil M 1/11/1982 48904 InActive KER Main
25 Rizwan Ahamed M 1/10/1982 32993 InActive KTK Main

Renukaprasad N. H. M 5/7/1981 8450 InActive KTK Main
26 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 InActive KTK Main

Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG Main
27 Kapil Agarwal M 5/25/1982 39194 InActive MAH Qual

Amol Lokhande M 1/27/1979 48699 InActive MAH Qual
28 Rohit Athalye M 3/3/1983 7921 InActive MAH Qual

Kaushik Vartak M 7/23/1980 21051 InActive MAH Qual
29 Prashant Bahatre M 9/17/1982 318 InActive MAH Qual

Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 InActive DLI Qual
30 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 InActive MAH Qual

Swapnil Malpathak M 5/6/1982 27128 InActive MAH Qual
31 Ajit Malhar Gore M 12/23/1976 44872 InActive MAH Qual

Ajay Nagwade M 2/4/1980 46022 InActive MAH Qual
32 Deepak Jaitly M 12/22/1981 28121 InActive MAH Qual

Aditya Pandya M 2/28/1982 372 InActive MAH Qual
33 Vishal Manchanda M 1/29/1981 49712 InActive MAH Qual

Shelendra Rasaniya M 11/15/1983 42238 InActive MAH Qual
34 Raveesh Mohan M 1/22/1982 48850 InActive MAH Qual

Sushant Shetty M 2/20/1981 32869 InActive MAH Qual
35 Bhushan Paithankar M 2/2/1980 239 InActive MAH Main

R. Rohan M 244 InActive MAH Main
36 Da U Ru Laloo M 7/14/1982 48959 InActive MEG Main

Rimilan Passah M 2/10/1976 33503 InActive MEG Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of MD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 InActive MP Main

Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 InActive MP Main
38 Along Jamir M 2/5/1982 24119 InActive NAG Main

Supongtemsu Longchar M 8/19/1982 37442 InActive NAG Main
39 Ashish Kumar Nayak M ORI Main

Sabyasachi Dalal M ORI Main
40 Rohit Arora M 1/2/1981 32659 InActive PNB Qual

Rajan Harish M 3/26/1978 29407 InActive PNB Qual
41 Bhuvan Dhanda M 4/6/1983 52998 InActive PNB Qual

Amandeep Singh Shahpuri M 11/5/1980 48652 InActive PNB Qual
42 Varun Kumar M 6/15/1982 33689 InActive PNB Qual

Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 InActive PNB Qual
43 Jaswant S. Singh M 6/12/1982 28456 Active PNB Main

Varinder Singh M PNB Main
44 Sarvjeet Singh M 10/14/1982 39105 InActive PNB Qual

Akash Walia M 7/14/1980 25886 InActive PNB Qual
45 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 Active TN Qual

Eshwar Kabra M 6/21/1979 12148 InActive AP Qual
46 Venkatesh N. M 10/22/1979 1481 Active TN Qual

Senthil Kumar P. M 2/24/1976 11521 InActive TN Qual
47 Srikant Srinivasan M 10/16/1981 37917 InActive TS Qual

Jagannadh Vanguri M 9/15/1981 48977 InActive TS Qual
48 Svl Prasad M TS Main

Keshav Goud Thirumala M 6/12/1982 48553 InActive TS Main
49 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 InActive UP Qual

Bhupendra Rawat M 8/1/1975 9339 InActive UTR Qual
50 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 10/22/1979 2 InActive UP Main

John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP Main
51 Yugalkishor Gaur M 7/27/1983 25657 InActive UTR Main

Manish Panday M UTR Main
52 Mohammad Danish Khan M 2/15/1983 38589 InActive UTR Qual

D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 InActive UP Qual
53 Abhisekh Singh M WB Main

Shibnath Dey M WB Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI Main

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI Main
2 Mini Pramod F 4/22/1981 45174 Active KER Main

Bindu Udayakumar F 6/20/1978 48506 Active KER Main
3 Annie Paul J. Prema F 10/19/1980 37858 Active TN Main

Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 Active TN Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Garima Bedi F 8/31/1983 53284 Active DLI Qual

Geetika Kohli F 4/14/1978 53493 Active DLI Qual
2 Neetha Dawn F 1/26/1978 53503 Active KER Qual

Manju Tony F 5/31/1979 49943 Active KER Qual
3 Rachana Kala F 11/5/1980 53372 Active MP Qual

Rishu Roy F 6/14/1979 49423 Active MP Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Teronpi Kache F 3/10/1980 35344 InActive ASM Main

Terangpi Nirmali F 11/26/1983 35343 InActive ASM Main
2 K Shiva Kamini F CAG Main

Radhika M. F 7/22/1979 177 InActive CAG Main
3 Isha Gupta F 6/21/1983 53131 Active CHG Main

Kamlesh F CHG Main
4 Jyotsna Chugh F 9/21/1980 49135 InActive DLI Qual

Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI Qual
5 Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 InActive DLI Qual

Nitu Kumari F 8/20/1981 28451 InActive HAR Qual
6 Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ Main

Zankhana Gami F GUJ Main
7 Poonam Bali F 9/26/1977 49182 InActive HAR Main

Nidhi Chauhan F 3/13/1983 53375 Active HAR Main
8 Shilpa Gupta F 3/19/1979 53470 Active HAR Main

Kavita Kaul F 6/9/1983 33082 InActive HAR Main
9 Collen F HP Main

Reena Rathore F HP Main
10 Shantala Kampapurmath F 9/21/1980 19758 Active KTK Main

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 InActive KTK Main
11 Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 InActive KTK Qual

Anuradha Yadavalli F 12/8/1979 35936 InActive KTK Qual
12 Manisha Bhawatkar F 8/7/1980 37545 InActive MAH Qual

Arti Sinojiya F 7/11/1982 34375 InActive MAH Qual
13 Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 InActive MAH Qual

Prabha Wati S. F 3/14/1977 31457 Active A&N Qual
14 Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 InActive MAH Qual

Manasi Patwardhan F 8/31/1982 28343 InActive MAH Qual
15 Rupali Gupta F 3/3/1979 32868 InActive MAH Qual

Bhagyalaxmi Kulkarni F 6/15/1983 34657 InActive MAH Qual
16 Sarla Kotak F 3/14/1979 46310 InActive MAH Main

Nisha Rani F 12/22/1981 32866 InActive MAH Main
17 Vijayakar Namita Mehta F 5/19/1976 53569 Active MAH Qual

Kiran Shete F 4/4/1980 19714 InActive MAH Qual
18 Sheetal Shrivastava F 1/6/1980 27073 InActive MP Main

Rachna Tiwari F 5/9/1979 26538 InActive MP Main
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of WD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Angelique F PY Main

J.Narmadha Devi F PY Main
20 Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ Qual

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 InActive MAH Qual
21 Neelam Panda F 4/25/1978 45914 InActive RAJ Main

Himani Punia Sharma F 10/23/1979 16224 Active RAJ Main
22 Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 InActive TS Main

Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 InActive TS Main
23 Sowmya C.C. Dechamma F 4/17/1977 20332 InActive TS Qual

Roopa Niddodi Kamath F 2/26/1979 37458 InActive TS Qual
24 Madhumita Mishra F 6/9/1982 28414 Active UP Main

Aditi Patwal F 2/10/1981 28490 InActive UP Main
25 Kiran Suyal F UTR Main

Shashi Prashd F UTR Main
26 Rekha Negi F 10/23/1983 21382 InActive UTR Qual

Neetu Pant F 3/27/1981 21381 InActive UTR Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 40 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ashish Sharma M 1/21/1979 89 Active CAG Main

Bhavana Sharma F 12/7/1977 179 Active CAG Main
2 Anoop Varghese M 11/22/1979 33433 Active KTK Main

Indhumathi S. F 1/20/1981 22062 Active KTK Main
3 Arup Baidya M 12/8/1980 24 Active WB Main

Uma Dey F 9/21/1978 49086 Active WB Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 17          3/7/2024 11:09:18 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 40 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajesh Kumar Thakur M 9/15/1979 53618 Active CG Qual

Priya Rao F 12/24/1979 30580 Active CG Qual
2 Varun Sharma M 8/23/1981 420 Active CHG Qual

Arpana Chauhan F 6/6/1983 33659 Active DLI Qual
3 Manoj Das M 6/21/1981 15944 Active GUJ Qual

Arpana Hegde F 2/18/1982 36846 Active KTK Qual
4 Shabeer B. A. M 2/4/1983 53717 Active KER Qual

Vijayalakshmi S. F 6/25/1978 53716 Active KER Qual
5 Ajish Cherian M 7/21/1982 53504 Active KER Qual

Manju Tony F 5/31/1979 49943 Active KER Qual
6 Gurjot Singh M 10/25/1983 33411 Active PNB Qual

Pinal Patel F 9/25/1982 47889 Active DLI Qual
7 Rajeev Sharma M 10/15/1976 5999 Active RAJ Qual

Rajul Bhandari F 1/2/1979 23261 Active RAJ Qual
8 Balamurali Gunasekaran M 2/18/1982 28628 Active TN Qual

Annie Paul J. Prema F 10/19/1980 37858 Active TN Qual
9 Venkatesh N. M 10/22/1979 1481 Active TN Qual

Umachitra Raghupathy F 5/5/1981 43213 Active TN Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Abhijit Datta M 4/30/1981 1488 InActive ASM Main

Teronpi Kache F 3/10/1980 35344 InActive ASM Main
2 Somesh Singh Lama M 1/21/1980 23240 InActive CG Main

Manishi Singh F 7/30/1979 33138 Active CG Main
3 Kamlesh CHG Main

Satish Kumar M #N/A CHG Main
4 Manish Rawat M 9/7/1983 584 InActive DLI Qual

Mansi Kohli F 9/26/1983 29440 InActive DLI Qual
5 Kapil Verma M 9/15/1979 49136 InActive DLI Qual

Jyotsna Chugh F 9/21/1980 49135 InActive DLI Qual
6 Vinay Bhalla M 11/17/1978 19305 Active HAR Main

Nitu Kumari F 8/20/1981 28451 InActive HAR Main
7 Sanjay Nagar M 10/20/1980 23683 InActive HAR Main

Nirmala Thapa F 11/19/1976 49180 InActive HAR Main
8 Gaurav Chadda M 10/20/1980 42018 Active HP Main

Collen HP Main
9 Makarand Mehta M 7/25/1980 40567 InActive J&K Main

Aman Preet Kaur Sethi F 11/1/1984 456 InActive GUJ Main
10 Kumar Pravin R. M. M 4/29/2884 34773 InActive JAR Qual

Priyanka Jain F 10/30/1982 44548 InActive TN Qual
11 Renukaprasad N. H. M 5/7/1981 8450 InActive KTK Qual

Suneetha Rao F 9/30/1979 35315 InActive KTK Qual
12 Raghavan P. M 3/4/1983 2531 InActive KTK Main

Aditi Rode F 3/21/1983 26230 InActive MAH Main
13 Prashant Bahatre M 9/17/1982 318 InActive MAH Qual

Nisha Rani F 12/22/1981 32866 InActive MAH Qual
14 Vineet Dabak M 11/29/1979 33166 InActive MAH Qual

Swapnal Chakrabarty F 3/31/1977 28449 InActive MAH Qual
15 Deepak Jaitly M 12/22/1981 28121 InActive MAH Qual

Ramya Venkat F 5/12/1983 33188 InActive MAH Qual
16 Sachin Mankar M 6/13/1983 33819 InActive MAH Main

Arti Sinojiya F 7/11/1982 34375 InActive MAH Main
17 Satish Sharma M 4/14/1961 23264 InActive MAH Qual

Parvati Arege F 12/14/1981 40456 InActive TS Qual
18 Rajendra Yadav M 5/27/1981 45853 InActive MAH Qual

Manjiri Dhoke F 7/12/1982 37558 InActive MAH Qual
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Yonex-Sunrise 46th INDIAN MASTERS ( VETERAN) NATIONAL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS -2023-24 AT Panchkula,
Entries of XD 40 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2024

City, Country
 Panchkula , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Edwinson Swer M 5/19/1967 33500 InActive MEG Main

Luboni Rongmei F 3/17/1979 33774 InActive MNP Main
20 Kunal Makwana M 7/10/1979 103 InActive MP Main

Prachi Choubey MP Main
21 Amit Saxena M 10/20/1982 345 InActive MP Qual

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 InActive KTK Qual
22 Bhuvan Dhanda M 4/6/1983 52998 InActive PNB Qual

Monika Suthar F 10/5/1978 49292 InActive RAJ Qual
23 Harbhagat Singh M 6/16/1982 33412 InActive PNB Qual

Saroj Kumari F 8/23/1974 19927 InActive PNB Qual
24 Jaswant S. Singh M 6/12/1982 28456 Active PNB Main

Nitu F 5/20/1974 38785 InActive PNB Main
25 B.Jeevanandam M PY Main

B.Birundha PY Main
26 Krishan Kumar Gupta M 2/20/1982 454 Active RAJ Main

Sumitra Goswami F 11/20/1979 38243 InActive RAJ Main
27 Rudra Kaushik M 1/8/1979 1723 Active RBI Main

Yupu Boni F 7/6/1981 19844 InActive ANP Main
28 Dobson Dominic M 12/1/1981 28629 Active TN Main

Suganya S. F 1/16/1978 154 InActive TN Main
29 Keshav Goud Thirumala M 6/12/1982 48553 InActive TS Main

Priya Prakash F 10/9/1981 40458 InActive TS Main
30 D. B. Thapa M 7/1/1982 417 InActive UP Qual

Deepa Mathur F 10/15/1982 196 Active RAJ Qual
31 Amit Kumar Upadhyay M 7/19/1976 40462 Active UP Main

Ritu Singh #N/A UP Main
32 John Wesley C. M 12/6/1980 23655 Active UP Qual

Sushmita Datta F 1/1/1982 32867 InActive MAH Qual
33 Kavita Bhagat UTR Main

Devash Bisht UTR Main
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